
  

ONTARIO BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Dale Brinklow - Chairperson 

Minden Hills Rent-All  

(705) 286-3047 • dbrinklow@cottagecountry.net  

Paul Potvin - President  

Whites Location Equipment Supply Inc.  

(416) 410-5858 • paul@locationequipmentsupply.com  

Colin Wilson - Vice President  

A World of Rentals  

(613) 547-4400 • info@aworldofrentals.ca  

Kim Rixon - Secretary  

Muskoka Party Rentals  

(705) 645-2600 • kim@mprgroup.ca  

Neil De Jong - Treasurer  

ITE Rentals  

(905) 545-6011 • neil@iterentals.com  

Gord Ellis - Associate Director  

Hose Power Canada  

(905) 564-6888 • gorde@hosepowercanada.com  

Dennis Heathcote - Director At Large  

National Event Supply  

(800) 827-8953 • dennis@nationaleventsupply.com  

Mike Maltby – CRA Ontario Director 

Ingersoll Rent-All Inc.  

(519) 485-4231 • mike@ingersollrentalLca 

DATE   January 21, 2015  

LOCATION  Vermeer Canada  

AGENDA 5:30 – 6:30 pm – Vermeer Canada Facility 

Tour  

6:30 – 7:00 pm – Drive to Hilton Garden 

Inn for Social Hour   

7:00 – 8:00 pm – Dinner  

8:00 – 8:10 pm – Host Presentation  

8:10 – 9:00 pm – Feature Speaker 

 

DETAILS  Craig Nolan will be speaking about 

Kiazen/Lean. Kaizen/Lane is about 

maximizing on time, processes, cash flow 

and profit. 

HOTEL A block of rooms is reserved at Hilton 

Garden Inn Toronto-Brampton  

Rate: $119 per room 

2648 Steeles Ave E, Brampton, ON L6S 6J9 

Please register for this event by completing the following 

and faxing attention: Colin Wilson to 613-547-9007 or by 

email to colin@aworldofrentals.ca to confirm your 

attendance.  

Number Attending ________ x $50 

Visa/Mastercard: _________________________________ 

Exp: _______ 

Company: ______________________________ 

Contact: _______________________________ 

Phone: ________________________________ 

Email: _________________________________ 

Cardholder Signature: ________________________ 

_________________________________ 


